PERMIT TOTALS BY TOWNSHIPS 2010

3]

2 o

5 3

@ £

g 3 o

o S 3 ° £ -
5 £ 2 3 8 g =
¢ 2 8 % ©§ 8 5§ 5 g
_ S 3 5 ! 3] o) = _ _ g 3 _ _
TOWNSHIPS Total permits 2 = ) a & &) § Disapproved Withdrew < & Total approved Total Disapproved Housing total
BUFFALO COUNTY
ARMADA 3 2 $100,000.00 $0.00
BEAVER 2 2 $25,200.00 $0.00
CEDAR 4 2 1 1 $450,000.00 $430,000.00
CENTER 5 1 3 1 $307,500.00 $225,000.00
CHERRY CREEK 3 2 1 $4,000.00
COLLINS 6 2 3 1 $658,100.00 $625,000.00
DIVIDE 11 4 4 $745,019.00 $600,000.00
ELM CREEK 10 3 2 2 1 Spec Use $610,000.00 $0.00 $480,000.00
GARDNER 0 $0.00
GARFIELD 4 2 1 1 $183,000.00 $163,000.00
GIBBON 2 2 $65,000.00 $0.00
GRANT 3 3 $413,000.00 $413,000.00
HARRISON 0 $0.00 $0.00
LOGAN 2 1 1 Spec Use $120,000.00 $3,000.00 $120,000.00
LOUP 0 $0.00 $0.00
ODESSA 10 1 1 3 3 $293,000.00 $150,000.00
PLATTE 5 4 1 $166,000.00 $0.00
RIVERDALE 22 4 13 3 $1,099,335.00 $735,000.00
RUSCO 4 2 1 $116,000.00 $0.00
SARTORIA 0 $0.00 $0.00
SCHNEIDER 1 1 $300,000.00 $300,000.00
SCOTT 4 1 3 $276,000.00 $200,000.00
SHARON 1 1 $0.00 $0.00
SHELTON 1 1 $300,000.00 $300,000.00
THORNTON 0 $0.00 $0.00
VALLEY 9 1 1 6 $154,000.00 $45,000.00
112 27 2 51 18 0 0 $6,385,154.00 $3,000.00 $4,786,000.00




